
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1994; Name=
APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199402210000
56691

02/21/1994
09:26:26

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DOUGLASS,
JAMES R

199403170000
87831

03/17/1994
02:31:25

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COX,
TIMOTHY E

199405240001
67841

05/24/1994
01:07:31

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLINE, MISTI

199406290002
05541

06/29/1994
11:11:47

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALSTON,
ROBERT L

199409090002
77101

09/09/1994
09:12:57

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WEAVER,
WESLEY

199410140003
12221

10/14/1994
08:41:30

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DEESE,
KIMBERLY L

199411140003
38461

11/14/1994
11:39:35

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOLMES,
SUSAN

199411140003
38561

11/14/1994
11:51:15

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

O BRIEN,
TIMOTHY K

199412090003
62031

12/09/1994
10:26:02

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH,
JESSIE B

199402250000
63291

02/25/1994
03:13:24

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DEASON,
CHARLES
MITCHEL

199404010001
06671

04/01/1994
11:54:47

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RAMEY,
WALTER R

199403300001
03601

03/30/1994
11:41:51

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LASSETER,
KATHY

199406010001
75801

06/01/1994
02:23:41

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HICKEY, RUTH
B

199408190002
58671

08/19/1994
01:12:02

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ODGERS,
ROBERT A



199409070002
75631

09/07/1994
01:22:11

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RUSSELL,
ROBERT C

199410050003
02841

10/05/1994
11:05:22

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THOMPSON,
JAMES R

199410200003
16431

10/20/1994
09:17:18

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVIS, JERRY
G

199411090003
35141

11/09/1994
11:19:37

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LOGAN, H
ROSS

199412050003
56451

12/05/1994
10:47:55

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROWN,
LESLIE L


