Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199402210000 56691	02/21/1994 09:26:26	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DOUGLASS, JAMES R						·
199403170000 87831	03/17/1994 02:31:25	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COX, TIMOTHY E						
199405240001 67841	05/24/1994 01:07:31	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLINE, MISTI						
199406290002 05541	06/29/1994 11:11:47	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALSTON, ROBERT L						
199409090002 77101	09/09/1994 09:12:57	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WEAVER, WESLEY						
199410140003 12221	10/14/1994 08:41:30	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DEESE, KIMBERLY L						
199411140003 38461	11/14/1994 11:39:35	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOLMES, SUSAN						
199411140003 38561	11/14/1994 11:51:15	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	O BRIEN, TIMOTHY K						
199412090003 62031	12/09/1994 10:26:02	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, JESSIE B						
199402250000 63291	02/25/1994 03:13:24	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DEASON, CHARLES MITCHEL						
199404010001 06671	04/01/1994 11:54:47	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RAMEY, WALTER R						
199403300001 03601	03/30/1994 11:41:51	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LASSETER, KATHY						
199406010001 75801	06/01/1994 02:23:41	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HICKEY, RUTH B						
199408190002 58671	08/19/1994 01:12:02	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ODGERS, ROBERT A						

	09/07/1994 01:22:11	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION		FINANCING STATEMENT	RUSSELL, ROBERT C			
199410050003 02841		APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION		FINANCING STATEMENT	THOMPSON, JAMES R			
199410200003 16431		APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVIS, JERRY G			
199411090003 35141		APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION		FINANCING STATEMENT	LOGAN, H ROSS			
199412050003 56451	12/05/1994 10:47:55	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BROWN, LESLIE L			